" 4N ALLAN
COLLEGE

COLLEGCE. UC Irvine e
CSU Long Beach U Lo B
Road Trip
5 Thursday & Friday
October 12 & 13,
2023

Itinerary (Subject to change)

TIME ACTIVITY ‘ ‘ DESCRIPTION
5:30 am Check in @ Santa Maria Meet in front of PCPA (parking lot 3) and
board the bus. Bus departs promptly at 5:40
am to travel to the Lompoc Valley Center
6:20 am Check in @ Lompoc Valley Meet at the LVC bus roundabout in front of
Center building 1. Board the bus when it arrives. We

will depart from LVC promptly at 6:30 am.

6:30 —9:30 Depart and Travel to UC Irvine

Take the time spent in the bus to meet other
interested transfer students, ask questions of
counselors, and prepare for campus field trip.

10:00 am Tour of the Campus

We will meet our tour guide (TBD) to begin
our tour. Wear comfortable shoes

11:30 — 12:000 | Admissions Presentation

Meet at (TBD) to hear about the admissions
requirements and movre information on CSU
Long Beach

12 -2:00 pm Lunch and Free Time

Enjoy lunch at UC Irvine campus, take a trip
to the bookstore and get to know the campus.

2:00 pm Depart UC Irvine Meet at the drop off location to load the bus
and travel to the hotel (TBD)
3-4pm Arrive at hotel Check in at hotel and assign rooms.

S pm Dinner

Enjoy the local area and have dinner.

1250 Bellflower Boulevard,
Long Beach, California 90840




" 4N ALLAN
HANCOCK
COLLEGE

CAL STATE

Elb

CSU Long Beach o Long Besch

1250 Bellflower Boulevard,

F | e I d T I | p Long Beach, California 90840

Friday, October 13, 2023

Itinerary (Subject to change)

TIME ACTIVITY J DESCRIPTION

7:00 am Breakfast at Hotel Enjoy breakfast at the hotel. Pack up and load
the bus by 8 am

8:00 am Depart Hotel Depart hotel and travel to CSU Long Beach

9:30 am Campus Tour We will meet our tour guide at the west campus
turnaround (BH Bldg.) to begin our tour. Wear
comfortable shoes

10:30 am Admissions Presentation Meet at (TBD) to hear about admissions
requirements and more information on CSU Long
Beach

11:30-1:30 Lunch and Free Time Enjoy lunch on CSU Long Beach campus.

2:00 pm Depart CSU Long Beach Meet at the drop off location to load the bus and

travel home. We will stop on the way for dinner.
Estimate arrival time back to Lompoc/Santa
Maria 7 —7:30 p.m.




	UC Irvine F2023
	CSU Long Beach F2023

